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SAT-1 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  48
33.47 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Visco 00.003 12310 100 0BB

40.99 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Farquhar 00.006 12146 0 0Pip

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Albrizio 00.005 12154 0 0Grace

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nelson 00.004 12303 0 0Bear

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45
36.08 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.0015 16175 100 0Trigger

37.94 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Visco 00.0018 16166 0 0Si

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cerilli 10.0019 16174 0 0Badger

32.77 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Vargas 00.0016 16181 0 0Figment

30.88 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Laufenberg 00.0014 16183 0 0Pinkie Pie

34.75 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bunin 00.0013 16188 0 0Lila

40.17 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ondeyka 00.0012 16320 0 0Sawyer

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Albrizio 00.0017 16170 0 0Joey

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  42
31.31 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Lechner 00.0025 20237 100 0Tag

31.70 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.0023 20238 100 0Jockey

32.34 0 0 03* 0Q 0 0Burton 00.0024 20193 100 0WiFi

33.37 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Borga 00.0022 20239 100 0Krakken

36.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.0035 20190 100 0Bounty

36.56 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Schmitt 00.0032 20201 0 0Torin

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cerilli 10.0031 20211 0 0Frisk

38.28 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0McGuigan 00.0029 20214 0 0Emily

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ely 10.0028 20228 0 0Tiki

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cerilli 10.0027 20234 0 0Brawny

40.18 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Tendler 00.0021 20331 0 0Duncan

41.26 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Burton 00.0034 20339 0 0Switch

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lamphere 00.0033 20197 0 0Pit

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Biondi 00.0030 20202 0 0Bijou

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ulrichsen 00.0026 20235 0 0Byron

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  46
40.03 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Koziatek 00.0037 24268 0 0Joseph

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.0038 24261 0 0Cushla

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pactwa 00.0036 24271 0 0Hunter

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  42
44.93 2 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mosner 00.0040 24C285 0 0Chick

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCune 00.0039 24C286 0 0Typo
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SAT-1 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stevenson 10.002 12003 0 0Ferris B.
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0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cimprich 10.001 12004 0 0Xena

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  47
36.12 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.0011 16086 100 0Holster

42.80 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.007 16090 100 0Colt

42.95 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ginther 00.009 16091 100 0Sparkles

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gilmer 10.0010 16005 0 0Happy

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wolf 10.008 20246 0 0Rio Grande

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  51
53.38 2 0 1 5NQ 0 0MacLeod 00.0020 20007 0 0Brodie
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